

(R)

MR No. - 2936
Pukesh K S - The 10.B

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RUD Sub-DIVISION

RUD Sub-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MR No. - 2936

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी हुई सतह में मशीन द्वारा रसांक 01 से 100 तक प्रहल अंकित है। यह मापी हुई सतह सहायक मकान ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल नौहटा की निजत किया जाता है।

14-10-22
Executive Engineer
Rural Work Department
Works Division, Saharsa
14-10-22



Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Saharsa DIVISION
Navigation SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. **2936**

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry - 28.03.24					
(1) C/P/Benchmark pillar					
Qty. vide P-43 item (1) C					
08 Nos @ Rs 4097.80/each					Rs 32782.40
(ii) P/V Reference pillar					
Qty. vide P-43 item (ii) = 30 Nos.					
Rs 1886.30/each					Rs 56589.00
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide P-43 item (2) = 4.62 Hect.					
Rs. vide P-63 item (2) = 0.50 Hect.					
					5.12 Hect.
Rs 52970 = 33/Hect					Rs 271208.00
(3) Construction of embankment with soil obtain from borrow pit with 100m lead					
Qty. vide P-43 item (3) = 14056.43 m ³					
Rs. vide P-72 item (3) = 3207.29 m ³					
					17263.721 m ³
Rs 143 = 06/m ³					Rs 2469748.00
(4) Construction of embankment with soil by 1000 m lead					
Qty. vide P-43 item (4) = 1856.925 m ³					
Rs. vide P-72 item (4) = 1189.614 m ³					
					3046.539 m ³
@ 190.07/m ³					Rs 579056.00
C.O.					Rs 3409383.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. — ① Total Road Construction					78679575
& culvert const cost = Rs					78676185
Less 2.254633% Below Rate					1773936=
As per agreement — C/B					1773859=
76905639 = R/B					76902326
Less Previous Bill Payment					
wide TMB P-59 & ⑥ = C/B					73780289
② R/B					3122037=
3125350=					
③ Total Amount of H.L Bridge Construction Cost wide					
M.B No - 2877 page ⑤ = Rs					46159556=
④ Less Previous Bill Payment					
wide P-15 of MB 2877 — C/B					46159556=
⑤ Total. 0 = 00					
Total Amount of Constn work (A+B) = Rs					123065195=
123061882=					
Less Previous Bill Payment					
(Rs 73780289 + Rs 46159556) = C/B					119939845
Payable Amount — Rs					3122037=
3125350 = 00					
MA 28/03/24 AE					
P 28-03-2024					
JE					